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1 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02765 Kanchan Gupta 16/01/1998 Rajesh Kumar Gupta Saroj Devi Female OBC 235902042887 9.162E+09 kanchangupta480@gmail.com

2 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02746 Arpna Kujur 09/01/2000 Kaladiyus Kuju Saroj Kujur Female ST 640506816718 9.102E+09 arpnakujur20@gmail.com

3 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02747 Arshi Praween 10/11/1996 Eshaque Ansari Suman Kujur Female OBC 647722299442 6.205E+09 arshipraween123@gmail.com

4 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02753 Brijit Tirkey 10/07/1997 Morice Tirkey Nili Tirkey Female ST 944465992203 9.974E+09 brijittirkey902@gmail.com

5 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02778 Mantasha Perween 03/02/2000 Firoz Ahmad Ansari Shahina Perween Female OBC 270105662702 9.693E+09 mantasharahi123@gmail.com

6 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02812 Puja Thakur 16/01/2001 Naresh Thakur Lalita Devi Female OBC 216752527344 9.608E+09 jyotishkumar46480@gmail

7 22/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02736 Aishwarya Tannavi Minz 20/05/1998 Shammi Minz Ruth Ranjana Minz Female ST 815351399556 7.859E+09 aishwaryaminz@gmail.com

8 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02786 Muktamani Soreng 15/10/1991 Raphael Soreng Bernadet Kerketta Female ST 339328154642 6.207E+09 muktamani129@gmail.com.

9 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02792 Neelam Panna 17/03/1997 Ajay Oraon Basanti Lakra Female ST 822538246047 6.203E+09 neelampanna1234@gmail.com

10 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02799 Nutan Deepika Lakra 20/04/1998 Paskal Lakra Neelam Lakra Female ST 794930935139 8.798E+09 deepikanutanlakra@gmail.com

11 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02830 Sweta Kumari 05/05/2001 Madan Sahu Krishni Devi Female OBC 741986544457 9.304E+09 swetakumari78ph@gmail.com

12 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02768 Kiran Horo 24/02/2002 Birsingh Horo Saroj Horo Female ST 630717148205 9.263E+09 kiranhoro60@gmail.com

13 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02766 Kanchan Muchu 24/02/2001 Nirmal Muchu Seteng Muchu Female ST 835578549568 7.262E+09 muchukanchan145@gmail.com

14 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02756 Deepika Horo 28/05/2000 Niranjan Horo Nalmlen Horo Female ST 595419389556 9.264E+09 deepikahoro2000@gmail.com

15 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02751 Binita Kumari 16/04/1993 Rajmjit Mahto Meera Devi Female OBC 453242959350 9.304E+09 binita.kumari270493@gmail.com

16 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02771 Kritika Rajshree 30/08/1999 Ram Shanker Prasad Manju Devi Female OBC 371850049599 8.97E+09 kritikacool130@gmail.com

17 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02813 Randay Oreya 15/04/1999 Birsa Oreya Hindi Oreya Female ST 297792970689 7.462E+09 randayoreya320@gamil.com

18 24/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02809 Priyanka Lakra 15/11/2002 Herman Lakra Alaxiya Lakra Female ST 737076705837 9.006E+09 priyankalakra062@gmail.com

19 24/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02800 Nutan Kongari 26/04/1999 Supa Kongari Seteng Kongari Female ST 577768031972 9.798E+09 nutan3kongari@gmail.com

20 24/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02805 Priti Kumari 20/06/2001 Bainath Yadav Kiran Devi Female OBC 377384466190 9.631E+09 priti7369kumari@gmail.com

21 24/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02804 Pratiksha Toppo 23/12/1996 Hemant Toppo Anubha Toppo Female ST 655264381202 7.004E+09 pratikhasmriti1995@gmail.com

22 24/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02806 Priti Kumari 05/05/2000 Sanjay Sahu Anima Devi Female OBC 206138947821 7.87E+09 pritiapr7@gmail.com

23 24/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02831 Tara Rani Lakra 16/12/1997 Lt. Govind Lakra Dipti Kachhap Female ST 619673457034 8.409E+09 scroettata27@gmial.com

24 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02752 Bona Barsha Kerketta 22/02/1997 Joseph Kerketta Bibiyana Dhan Female ST 467305013965 8.405E+09 varshakerketta18@gmail.com

25 23/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02811 Puja Soni 03/04/2000 Janmejay Soni Kamla Devi Female OBC 8560068944639 8.227E+09 Sonipya287@gmail com.

27 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02737 Akanksha Kumari 22/02/2002 Dinesh Sahu Rajshri Puri Female OBC 755160603846 9.142E+09 akankshakumari@gmail.com

28 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02833 Varsha Kumari 15/12/1999 Jatru Oraon Aalti Devi Female ST 849215625828 9.143E+09 lakravarsha15@gmail.com

29 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02819 Saraswati Kumari 05/03/2002 Chhuna Mahto Belwanti Devi Female OBC 334328159506 6.204E+09 kumarisaraswati2306@gmail.com

30 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02834 Varsha Ram 05/09/2001 Raju Ram Karmi Devi Female SC 615426668420 6.203E+09 varsha05kumari@gmail.com

31 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02787 Muskan Khan 17/02/2000 Manan Khan Bilkies Khan Female GEN 673069520833 7.061E+09 muskanzkhan0817@gmail.com

32 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02818 Sanjana Kumari 01/03/1999 Gopal Oraon Karmi Oraon Female ST 893182045295 8.789E+09 sanjanakumari1399@gmail.com

33 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02750 Bharti Kumari 20/01/1992 Rameshwar Yadav Lt. Savitri Devi Female OBC 820199419599 9.547E+09 bhartikuyadav111@gmail.com

34 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02826 Suman Kumari 12/04/2000 Ramesh Oraon Malti Devi Female ST 341888321632 6.204E+09 sumankumarirnc4@gmail.com

35 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02777 Manju Kumari 20/09/1999 Gandur Mahto Devki Devi Female OBC 727424981374 8.789E+09 manjukumari878913@gmail.com

36 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02816 Rema Rani Kachhap 13/09/1992 Lalita Kachhap Nirmala Kachhap Female ST 217939802144 8.97E+09 rema13091992@gmail.com

37 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02761 Gracy Sonam Minz 16/08/1998 Ajay Pradip Kumar Minz Sanghray Minz Female ST 611791164255 9.934E+09 gracysonam36@gmail.com

38 09/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02743 Anjali Mamta Topno 06/04/1999 James Topno Mary Bodra Female ST 338510029831 8.709E+09 mtopno04@gmail.com

39 10/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02758 Deepshikha Lakra 04/12/1999 Sandeep Lakra Asha Lakra Female ST 816670423776 6.207E+09 deepshikhalakra60159@gmail.com

40 10/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02749 Arti Urawn 25/02/1991 Karma Urawn Gulab Urawn Female ST 314123319180 8.789E+09 artiurawn24@gmail.com

41 10/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02788 Nahid Parween 17/03/2002 Jasim Ansari Mustari Khatoon Female OBC 857482427449 7.004E+09 nahidkiah70044@gmail.com



42 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02795 Niharika Chourasia 28/06/1998 Rajesh Kumar Chourasia Madhuri Devi Female OBC 439520478706 7.903E+09 niharikachourasia18@gmail.com

43 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02807 Priti Oraon 14/02/2000 Kishun Oraon Savitri Oraon Female ST 448446588081 6.207E+09 pritioraon142000@gmail.com

44 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02808 Priya Galaxy Barla 14/04/1998 Ignace Barla Turtan Barla Female ST 766544243399 8.969E+09 galaxy.priya@gmail.com

45 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02780 Mary Joy Tirkey 07/03/2001 Birsa Tireky Suman Tirkey Female ST 415375717176 6.207E+09 mary2001joy@gmail.com

46 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02832 Tara Tete 20/02/2001 Blacius Tete Dhani Devi Female ST 475784511891 7.092E+09 Tarakiran445@gmail.com

47 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02755 Deepanjali Lakra 05/01/2001 Bandhana Oraon Rajbala Oraon Female ST 289617314048 9.932E+09 deepanjalilakra2@gmail.com

48 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02803 Pramila Tigga 25/09/1998 Pramod Tigga Sangita Tigga Female ST 844015425913 8.789E+09 millitiiga@gmail.com

49 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02810 Puja Singh 14/03/1997 Pradeep Kumar Singh Prabha Devi Female GEN 801562667607 8.21E+09 pujas.140392@gmail.com

50 11/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02781 Mayawati Ram 10/03/1998 Dinesh Ram Lalo Devi Female SC 465951674173 7.485E+09 mayamayaram2019@gamil.com

51 12/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02774 Mahweesh Nasim 03/11/2000 Nasim Akhter Reshma Praween Female OBC 386454928881 7.979E+09 mahweeshnasim22@gmail.com

52 12/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02829 Sushma Purti 11/08/2001 Samuel Purti Bipai Purti Female ST 588007015434 9.334E+09 Sushmapurti171@gmail.com

53 12/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02762 Jayanti Mahto 14/08/1998 Lt. Sawan Mahto Bhondi Devi Female OBC 358519491867 7.296E+09 jayantimahto111@gmail.com

54 12/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02773 Lovely Dhanwar 22/06/2002 Theophil Dhanwar Ignecia Dhanwar Female ST 822799811868 7.462E+09 lovelydhanwar@gmai.com

55 12/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02802 Prabha Kumari Singh 10/01/1999 Vinod Kumar Singh Babita Devi Female GEN 456596168275 7.005E+09 prabhasingh508@gmail.com

56 21/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02772 Lalita Kachhap 29/05/1999 Samuel Kachhap Kairi Kachhap Female ST 227351486594 9.006E+09 kachhaplalita9@gmail.com

57 23/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02740 Ambika Kumari 16/05/1993 Kedarnath Malti Devi Female OBC 285175831632 8.271E+09 ambikanikhleshkumar@gmail.com

58 23/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02735 Aanchal Kumari 02/05/1999 Binod Nayak Hgunjair Devi Female SC 343768153187 9.798E+09 kumariaanchalmay2nd@gmail.com

59 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02817 Renuka Kumari 25/05/1996 Chaitu Lohra Vishnu Devi Female ST 514310688150 9.523E+09 kumarirenuka943@gmail.com

60 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02775 Mamta Tirkey 15/03/2001 Matias Tireky Bibiana Tieky Female ST 977259763350 9.123E+09 mamtatirkey56@gmail.com

61 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02769 Kiran Kumari 13/02/1999 Late Lakhan Mahto Chintamani Devi Female OBC 364678157445 8.758E+09 kirankhuti000@gmail.com.

62 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02790 Naincy Sonal Kiro 31/12/2001 Vincent Kiro Jyoti Soreng Female ST 654304425141 9.771E+09 naincy150@gmail.com

63 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02764 Kamna Priya Lakra 01/07/1997 Mangra Oraon Anita Lakra Female ST 617519493564 6.2E+09 kamnalakrapriya@gmail.com

64 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02770 Komal Mittal 30/11/1995 Sachida Prasad Reena Devi Female OBC 283984284505 7.654E+09 komalmittal2021@gmail.com

65 24/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02744 Anjali Mary Kerketta 10/10/1999 Wilson Kerketta Sarita Kerketta Female ST 804781230183 7.369E+09 anjalimary098@gmail.com

66 25/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02784 Milka Swansi 12/03/1999 Bhushan Swansi Jiramani Swansi Female SC 988442439261 7.562E+09 milkaswansi6195@gmail.com

67 27/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02785 Minali Kumari 21/06/1997 Tarkeshwar Pandit Munni Pandit Female GEN 816012024647 7.48E+09 kumariminali1997@gmail.com

68 27/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02797 Nirmala Kongari 22/12/1995 Jowakim Kongari Martha Kongari Female ST 378357469950 7.361E+09 neerakongari101@gmail.com

69 04/02/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02821 Shivani Verma 29/01/2001 Manoj Verma Sushma Verma Female OBC 484692643196 9.609E+09 Shivaniloh999@gmail.com

70 27/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02791 Nazia Tarannum 12/02/2002 MD. Kalim Roushan Ara Female OBC 773158788326 7.667E+09 naziatarannum2330@gmail.com

71 27/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02828 Susanna Kachhap 27/01/1998 Suresh Kachhap Sushila Kachhap Female ST 605738313992 9.905E+09 susannakachhap85780@gmail.com. 

72 23/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02748 Arti Ekka 17/04/2000 Sabial Ekka Nirmala Ekka Female ST 227040337379 9.609E+09 arti234ekka@gmail.com

73 28/01/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02796 Nirmala Baskey 09/01/2000 Raghunath Baskey Maranmai  Hembrom Female ST 654598718678 9.334E+09 nirmalabaskey763@gmail.com

74 28/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02742 Anastacia Lakra 01/01/1996 Barnabas Lakra Saroj Lakra Female ST 517755810908 8.757E+09 lakraanastacia96@gmail.com

75 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02759 Dibya Lakra 04/04/1998 Sunil Lakra Prisca Lakra Female ST 301763034620 9.934E+09 dibyalakra6@gmail.com

76 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02789 Nahida Firdous 24/11/2001 Enamul Haque Rashida Begam Female OBC 323943795247 9.304E+09 nfridous2411@Gmail.com

76 26/12/2022 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02815 Reena Bara 07/12/2000 Christophar Bara Sosan Bara Female ST 891953644125 7.25E+09 reenabara9199@gmail.com

77 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02779 Mary Hemanti Minj 21/03/2002 Rajesh Minj Anastacia Minj Female ST 713816331899 7.32E+09 minjhemanti2@gmail.com

78 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02814 Raymuni Korah 10/10/1982 Pradhan Korah Guruari Kor Female ST 269151268843 9.143E+09 raimunikorah4@gmail.com

79 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02741 Amita Prity Minj 07/05/2000 Clastus Minj Pushpa Minj Female ST 546830014589 7.071E+09 amitaprity2000@gmail.com

80 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02825 Sudhira Kerketta 23/09/2000 Albert Kerketta Victoria Baa Female ST 211872750413 6.207E+09 jennykerketta256@gmail.com

81 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02745 Anjani Barla 25/02/1999 Birsa Barla Nimi Barla Female ST 786498871817 6.205E+09 anjanibarla8468@gmail.com

82 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02827 Suman Lakra 31/07/1999 Fulchand Lakra Prabha Lakra Female ST 288939131776 9.304E+09 sumanlakra1285@gmail.com

83 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02822 Sony Bara 24/11/1994 Sukhu Bara Sunita Bara Female ST 872096450094 9.142E+09 sonybara16@gmail.com



84 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02739 Amarta Toppo 04/09/1997 Ajit Kumar Toppo Mayanti Toppo Female ST 429740830040 8.292E+09 amartatoppoxyz@gmail.com

85 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02767 Kavita Kumari 02/03/2002 Mangra Oraon Tijan Devi Female ST 928594403076 9.836E+09 kavitakumarisunder@gmail.com 

86 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02754 Daisy Kerketta 25/06/2001 Leonard Kerketta Edith Soreng Female ST 362439960808 6.205E+09 kerkettadaisy420@gmail.com

87 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02798 Nupur Keshri 05/08/1998 Ramesh Prasad Keshri Bina Devi Female OBC 467409504814 7.992E+09 nupurkeshri50@gmail.com

88 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02820 Shilpa Kumari 21/11/1999 Titru Oraon Jagni Devi Female ST 312320259921 9.304E+09 Shilpakindo109@gmail.com

89 16/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02757 Deepika Runda 21/12/2001 Cyprian Runda Agatha Kongari Female ST 852033097577 6.202E+09 deepikarunda@gmail.com

90 17/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02793 Neetu Bara 29/04/2000 Peter Bara Asren Bara Female ST 356819670337 6.205E+09 neetubara414@gmail.com

91 17/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02763 Junali Kerketta 26/10/2002 Ismail Kerketta Alisa Kindo Female ST 799982014124 7.633E+09 junalikerketta4@.com

92 17/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02783 Milati Baghwar 24/10/1989 Agapit Baghwar Albicya Baghwar Female ST 721888841172 6.207E+09 militakerketta396@gmail.com

93 17/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02794 Neha Lakra 25/03/2000 Ramlakhan Oraon Shivrani Devi Female ST 814051875320 7.463E+09 nlakra676@gmial.com

94 17/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02824 Suchita Kumari 29/04/2001 Ravindra Prasad Sahu Arti Devi Female OBC 358361338490 9.608E+09 suchitakumari048@gmail.com

95 17/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02782 Megha Minj 09/01/2000 Mangleshwar Minj Shaba Minj Female ST 996552418337 6.299E+09 meghaminj6@gmail.com

96 23/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02801 Pammi Pramila Koya 19/06/1997 Pritam Koya Nirmala Koya Female ST 702335310893 9.031E+09 pammiparmilakoya@gmail.com

97 23/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02738 Alka Rose Lakra 23/08/1998 Isidor Lakra Lalita Lakra Female ST 720869470774 6.201E+09 alka013lakra@gmail.com

98 23/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02823 Sony Thapa 30/10/1998 Satish Thapa Saraswati Thapa Female GEN 807689035082 6.204E+09 sonythapa7209@gmail.com.

99 23/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02776 Manisha Lakra 05/01/2002 Sitaram Oraon Ramdhani Devi Female ST 398451454623 9.304E+09 manishalakra493@gmail.com

100 23/03/2023 Pursuing I YEAR 22BED02760 Erika Lakra 12/10/1997 Benedit Lakra Magdali Toppo Female ST 930964103921 8.34E+09 erikalakra1997@gmail.com


